2025 USBC Senior Queens Prize Fund

April 9-13, 2025

Sam’s Town Bowling Center, Las Vegas

Based on 92 entries - Pay ratio 1:3

Total Prize Fund

Entry Fees

Added Prize Money

Champion
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th_8th
9th_12th
13th-16t
17th-24th
25th-32nd
Total Prize Fund

$57,450
$32,450
$25,000

$8,000
$6,200
$5,000
$4,000
$3,050
$2,500
$1,900
$1,200
$1025
$850
$750
$54,250

Top 8 Super Seniors (non-advancers) - $400 each

Total Prize Fund

$3,200



