

2025 USBC Senior Queens Prize Fund

April 9-13, 2025 Sam's Town Bowling Center, Las Vegas

Based on 92 entries - Pay ratio 1:3

Total Prize Fund	\$57,450
Entry Fees	\$32,450
Added Prize Money	\$25,000

Total Prize Fund	\$54,250
25 th -32 nd	\$750
17 th -24 th	\$850
13 th -16 th	\$1025
9 th -12 th	\$1,200
7 th -8 th	\$1,900
6 th	\$2,500
5 th	\$3,050
4 th	\$4,000
3 rd	\$5,000
2 nd	\$6,200
Champion	\$8,000

Top 8 Super Seniors (non-advancers) - \$400 each Total Prize Fund \$3,200